2024 NIGUEL SHORES STREET PROJECT
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Friday January 5, 2024 - Concrete removal and replacement - Montego Bay, Perth Bay, Sidney Bay, Verrazanno Bay
Phase 1 - Monday January 8, 2024 @ 7:30AM to Wednesday January 10, 2024 @ 12PM
Phase 2 - Monday January 15, 2024 @ 7:30AM to Wednesday January 17, 2024 @ 12PM
Phase 3 - Monday January 22, 2024 @ 7:30AM to Wednesday January 24, 2024 @ 12PM
Phase 4 - Monday January 29, 2024 @ 7:30AM to Wednesday January 31, 2024 @ 12PM

@7:30AM to Tuesday February 6, 2024

Phase 5 - Friday February 2, 2024 @ 7:30AM - 5PM and Monday February 5, 2024




